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Zemer Atik
Promoroaca
Ma Navu

Miserlou

Ya Mustapha
I'm Hashachar
LaRicou La La
Sham Hareh Golan
Kambos

Tzur Mishelo
Vreapceto

Sapri Tama
Road to the Isles
Yevereekeeha
Itele

Ki Eshmera
Kuma Acha
Siroon Aghcheek
Hora Veche
Tatarochka
Sheleg Al Iri
Cano

Kirya Yefefiya
Chiotikos

(LLEs] )
(EgEfem )
(LLEs] )
(B 4]
(M)
EEESEHY
(LLEs] )
(B %]
[ e ]
(&)
[LLEs] )
[ PrROOAIEE )
[LLEs] )
§ iy
[LLEs] )]
(EgEfem )
[LLEs] )
QVSEYID
EHESETEY
[ERF/E5E )
[ AREEHT )
QVSETID
(LHHE]
QVSEYID
(7 M)

26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)
42)
43)
44)
45)
46)
AT)
48)
49)
50)

HEEE

14 ZE B[R

B FFIEr#
TKTTE
RN

P EEE
ANTAERR
PRIFE I BS 5
RN
CEEE I O
AR

I ah A4
1R 5%

B A

Pe E2 40
FIEIH
T+

H
SEIELLPEHTIER
& RATIHED
2K Bl
BT
FrEgre £ > e

18/9/2016 [ 2HAH )
11:00 am ~ 1:15 pm
FHEBEHES.O

Mayim Mayim
Batraneasca
Hora Hadera
Kortanc

Sirto

Oh ! Susanna
Never On Sundays
Hora pe sase

Iste Hendek

Lo Ahavti Dai
Eench Eemanaee
Igrajte Nam Japa
Zemer Nugeh
Sfarlis

Dos Amantes
Alunelul

Hineh Ma Tov
Karobushka
Balada Lemayan
Dance of Basistov
Eretz

Hora Medura
Aroman Dialect
Sulam Yaakov
Tzadik Katamar
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